
БОРГ

104 585,87

69 644,22

499,92

286,25

189,32

2 999,58

1 605,50

997,51

500,00

980,69

500,00

389,00

998,83

498,03

479,89

77,88

500,00

0,01

272,99

499,92

70,75

8 236,88

335,41

361,46

409,82

449,92

1 109,50

998,08

392,75

499,88

500,00

993,51

2 913,40

3 393,51

180,00

1 491,92

430,88

500,00

1 000,00

1 500,00

2 500,00

1 499,21

498,25

1 792,77

Апишкова Зінаїда Іванівна

Діючі нотаріуси

Відділення НПУ в Київській області

Контрагенти

Заборгованість станом на 01.07.2021р.

Бова Тетяна Вікторівна

Булгакова Олена Іванівна

Білошицька Мирослава Валеріїна

Бобков Олександр Вікторович

Бобкова Ірина Олександрівна

Бишевець Руслан Валерійович

Вінічук Наталія Василівна

Вінічук Тетяна Вячеславівна

Віценко Валерія Олександрівна

Власова Любов Василівна

Власюк Тетяна Михайлівна

Вашека Сергій Володимирович

Веселовська Анна Едуардівна

Давидова Тетяна Миколаївна

Грисюк Олена Василівна

Грицаєнко Юлія Іванівна

Воробйова Дарія Володимирівна 

Вуйцьо Оксана Володимирівна 

Гадуп'як Сергій Миколайович

Гапоненко Тетяна Василівна

Король Руслан Анатолійович

Коропець Наталія Василівна 

Іщук Інна Василівна 

Запісочна Оксана Анатоліївна 

Єщенко Андрій Вікторович

Дорменок Сергій Миколайович

Леончук Інна Борисівна

Лагода Олександр Сергійович

Лазоренко Лідія Євгенівна

Куницький Віталій Васильович

Кузнєцова Олена Володимирівна

Кошинська Людмила Олександрівна

Нельзін Максим Сергійович

Наконечна Юлія Олександрівна

Мороз Олена Анатоліївна

Матвієць Наталія Петрівна

Мартиненко Леся Леонідівна 

Маршалок Яна Валеріївна

Писаний Віктор Григорович

Остраницина Ольга Борисівна

Островська Леся Петрiвна



499,00

499,86

1 999,92

499,75

445,82

769,00

1 296,00

222,32

3 000,00

876,23

364,24

499,97

5 359,88

1 500,00

1 000,00

1 687,10

460,64

240,07

217,82

3 393,51

479,87

16 947,39

997,06

991,52

1 500,00

904,78

1 500,00

229,38

115,05

1 461,50

249,93

229,12

43,50

1 499,98

500,00

241,49

1 229,08

297,20

911,50

1 498,98

500,00

750,00

249,99

499,81

67,90

479,62

Прилипко Валентина Василівна

Поліщук Світлана Олександрівна

Плахотня Оксана Георгіївна

Середюк Олександр Петрович

Сидоренко Юлія Вікторівна

Савера Любов Леонідівна

Савера Максим Васильович

Родоман Юлія Валеріївна

Рясик Світлана Леонідівна 

Харченко Євгенія Володимирівна

Федоряка Ольга Сергіївна (Вигівська)

Ткач Євгеній Володимирович

Тонконог Лариса Миколаївна

Сушанова Тетяна Вікторівна

Смоліна Ірина Володимирівна

Якименська Людмила Леонідівна

Юрко Антоніна Григорівна

Швець Сергій Петрович

Шепітко Валентина Василівна

Хоменко Тетяна Леонідівна

Цвинтарна Ірина Олександрівна

Куценко Євгеній Олександрович-ДНК

Кардашевська Марта Володимирівна-ДНК

Коляденко Ярослав Васильович-ДНК

Журавель Алла Миколаївна-ДНК

Білінець Ольга Павлівна-ДНК

ДНК

Антонченко Олександра Владиславівна-ДНК

Бігіч Світлана Юріївна-ДНК

Пласконь Анна Юріївна-ДНК

Полковнікова Тетяна Антонівна-ДНК

Мельничук Марина Володимирівна-ДНК 

Наваліхіна Олена Олександрівна-ДНК

Отькало Світлана Василівна-ДНК

Падучак-Коваль Любов Любомирівна-ДНК

Старовит-Сидорянська Інна Вадимівна 

Сушко Любов Михайлівна-ДНК

Тищенко Ніна Володимирівна-ДНК

Руденко Надія Петрівна-ДНК

Савченко Марина Анатоліївна-ДНК

Селецький Юрій Олегович-ДНК

Юхта Лідія Миколаївна-ДНК

Фальковська Лариса Михайлівна-ДНК

Філатова Іванна Іванівна-ДНК

Цимбалюк Вікторія Миколаївна-ДНК

Шевченко Юлія Валеріївна ДНК



17 994,26

1 818,60

1 613,64

11 201,18

999,34

2 361,50

104 585,87

Припинили діяльність

Черненко Надія Борисівна-ДНК

Разом розгорнуте

Копейчиков Іван Володимирович ТИМЧАСОВО 

ЗУПИНЕНА
Маржина Аліна Анатоліївна

Головкіна Яна Вікторівна Анулювання св-ва

Колейчик Володимир Вікторович ТИМЧАСОВО 

ЗУПИНЕНА
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